Mclintyre

J. Mclntyre

A. Stewart

D, Mcintyre
John Keho
Nicholas Nerift
T. Carswell
'John Wallace
James Brown
David Brown
C. Sorallee?
Waiter ?
James Hutson
James Orme
A. Henderson
A. Henderson
S. Simpson

R. McLaren
Concession 8
Mgte? Roe

J. Mclntyre

N. Robertson
Mrs. Taylor

D. Robertson
R. Pinkerton
J. Storie, jr.
W. Low

J. McMillan
Concession 9
John' Spence
D. Phillips

T. Derbrough
H. Murphy

J. Storie, jr.
Bella Flint

W. Goodfellow
N. Stewart 2
N. Stewart

A. Campbell
W. Storie, jr
Concession 10
J. McLaren
ST. King

F. Giroulx

R. Storie

W. Storie

10
10
13
200
200

100
19
19
100
22
24
24
25
26
27

10
11
12
23
24
25
26
27

24
25
26
27

21
24
22

25
27

26
26

100
100
100.
18

2016
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
93

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
108

100
100
100
200
100

20
15
80

20
20

10

10
45
59
40
20
15
15
20
25

12
13
20

10
18

15
15

40
40
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Transcription Notes:

Due to the font size and condition of the
original newspaper clipping, this material
should be considered as FY| content.
For accurate reference, please refer to
source records.



